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Company

        Stand

Person in charge

Address

Post Code       City

Tel.       Fax

Email

VAT Number

EXHIBITOR'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

FORM

           desk in hall B2 Friday June 14th, 2019 from 11.00a.m. to 7.00p.m. 

We would like to rent the following items:

Plants and flower alredy requested will be delivered on Friday June 14th 
and collected from stands on Tuesday June 18th, 2019  from. 3.00 p.m.

DATE

PLANT AND FLOWER
HIRE / PURCHASE

We would like to buy  the following items: 

QT. Plants

QT. Plants

Ficus benjamin h. 1,50 mt

Ficus benjamin h. 1,80 mt

Tronchetto yucca h. 1,50 mt

Kenzia h. 1,50 mt

Kenzia h. 2,00 mt

Dracaena h 1,00 mt

€ 36,00

€ 39,00

€ 36,00

€ 39,00

€ 43,00

€ 27,50

Price (+ VAT)
IF DUE AND ACCORDING TO THE LAW

Price (+ VAT)
IF DUE AND ACCORDING TO THE LAW

Centerpiece Ø 20 cm

Orchid h. 60/70 cm

Begonia

Bowl of flowers

Fern h. 55cm/Ø 17 cm

€ 28,00

€ 11,00

€ 15,50

€ 17,50

€ 22,00


