3rdedition 15>18.06.2019



Riva del Garda Fierecongressi S.p.A. Parco Lido • 38066 Riva del Garda (Tn) Tel. +39 0464 520000 fax +39 0464 570130 http://www.gardabags.it e-mail: tecnico@gardabags.it



PLANT AND FLOWER HIRE / PURCHASE

Company
Stand
Person in charge
Address
Post Code City
Tel Fax
Email
/AT Number

desk in hall B2 Friday June 14th, 2019 from 11.00a.m. to 7.00p.m.

We would like **to rent** the following items:

QT.	Plants	Price (+ VAT) IF DUE AND ACCORDING TO THE LAW
	Ficus benjamin h. 1,50 mt	€ 36,00
	Ficus benjamin h. 1,80 mt	€ 39,00
	Tronchetto yucca h. 1,50 mt	€ 36,00
	Kenzia h. 1,50 mt	€ 39,00
	Kenzia h. 2,00 mt	€ 43,00
	Dracaena h 1,00 mt	€ 27,50

We would like **to buy** the following items:

QT.	Plants	Price (+ VAT) IF DUE AND ACCORDING TO THE LAW
	Centerpiece Ø 20 cm	€ 22,00
	Orchid h. 60/70 cm	€ 28,00
	Begonia	€ 11,00
	Bowl of flowers	€ 15,50
	Fern h. 55cm/Ø 17 cm	€ 17,50

Plants and flower alredy requested will be delivered on Friday June 14th and collected from stands on Tuesday June 18th, 2019 from. 3.00 p.m.

DATE

EXHIBITOR'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP